

## PRIMARY PARTNER APPLICATION 2021

## Primary Affiliate

Name:		
Phone Number:	Email:	
Firm Name:		
Firm Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Firm Phone Number:	Website:	·
Nature of Business:		
Title or Position with Firm:		
	eam members to your account to parti th you or on your behalf. *Each additiona	
Name:		
Phone Number:	Email:	
Name:		
Phone Number:	Email:	
Name:		
Phone Number:	Email:	
Name:		
Phone Number:	Email:	
Partner Code of Professional Conduct. I con any, may contact me at the specified addres applies to changes in contact information th that certain state, federal laws may place lir of my membership. I agree to pay the estab	other individual. By signing below, I agree to sent that the REALTOR' Associations (local; stars, telephone, email address or other means nat may be provided by me to the Association mitations on communication that I am waivin lished dues in accordance with the policies of Such payments may, however, be deductible	tate, national) and their subsidiaries, if of communication available. This consent in the future. This consent recognizes g to receive all communications as part f MCRAR. Payment to the Association are
Affiliate Signature	Date	



## Affiliate Partner Code of Professional Conduct

_	
N	ame (printed) Date
	As an Affiliate partner, I will seek to rectify any problems or disagreements with other Association members through an appropriate mediator within the Association as to continue my good standing and integrity within the Association and the public.
	As an Affiliate partner, I will never distribute or falsely advertise misleading information of my products or services.
	As an Affiliate partner, I will encourage comradery within the Association and will not disparage, disrespect, take advantage of, or make false or misleading statements of fellow Affiliate members.
	As an Affiliate newton at will appearable and within the Association and will not dispensed dispensed toler
	As an Affiliate partner, I will strive to the best of my abilities to demonstrate professionalism and conduct business with the standards of practice in the field in which I engage to better serve my clients and the REALTOR® community.
	As an Affiliate partner of the Mid Carolina Association of REALTORS®, I will abide by the AFFILIATE PARTNER CODE OF PROFESSIONAL CONDUCT and the CODE OF ETHICS outlined by the National Association of REALTORS®.

Firm

Signed